Plan 2 Retirement Board

2014 PROPOSED MEETING DATES
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MEETINGS LOCATED AT:

2100 Evergreen Park Dr. S.W., Suite 100
Olympia, WA 98502

Wednesday, January 22

Wednesday, February 26

Wednesday, March 26

Wednesday, April 16

Wednesday, May 28

Wednesday, June 18

Wednesday, July 23

Wednesday, August 27

Wednesday, September 24

Wednesday, October 22

Wednesday, November 19

Wednesday, December 17

LEOFF PLAN 2 MEETINGS

LEGISLATIVE SESSION

STATE HOLIDAYS

www.leoff.wa.gov
PHONE: 360-586-2320

EMAIL: recep@leoff.wa.gov



http://www.leoff.wa.gov/

